
Lenteloop
Stadspark & Blijkhoef Turnhout 17.5.2023

TROL

Lieve FEYS
Omega
Omloop : D:03
Afstand : 3100m

--/10 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Isabeau LENAERTS 0:36:32
2. Anke LAMBREGTS 0:42:47
3. Lieve GEENS 0:44:21

1. 83 00:05:09 207m 24'53"/km
2. 87 00:04:52 00:10:01 203m 23'58"/km
3. 105 00:06:07 00:16:08 161m 38'00"/km
4. 104 00:05:59 00:22:07 301m 19'53"/km
5. 102 00:02:05 00:24:12 128m 16'17"/km
6. 101 00:02:02 00:26:14 92m 22'06"/km
7. 95 00:03:14 00:29:28 203m 15'56"/km
8. 93 00:03:23 00:32:51 279m 12'08"/km
9. 89 00:06:24 00:39:15 256m 25'00"/km

10. 79 00:04:46 00:44:01 225m 21'11"/km
11. 77 00:01:29 00:45:30 127m 11'41"/km
12. 76 00:04:04 00:49:34 200m 20'20"/km
13. 73 00:05:29 00:55:03 271m 20'14"/km
14. 100 00:04:41 00:59:44
15. 999 00:00:47 01:00:31 41m 19'06"/km
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